
Taylor County
Post Season Basketball - Boys Roster

School: Taylor County District: 20 Region: 5
Head Coach: Richard D Gatewood, Jr. Superintendent: Roger Cook
Work Phone: (270)465-4431 Principal: Laura Benningfield

FAX: (270)465-4834 Athletic Director: Jeff Gumm
Mascot Name: Cardinals Enrollment:
School Colors: Red/Grey/Black

Assistant Coaches
& Support Staff:

Assistant Coach: Jordan M Ballard
Assistant Coach: Chris Goodin, Jr.
Assistant Coach (Statistician): Greg Oliver

Team Roster (by last name)
Jersey

Home Away Name Ht. Wt. Position Class
45 45 Evan Davis 6' 2" 205 CENTER Soph.
23 23 Austin Ellis 6' 2" 165 FORWARD Soph.
14 14 Dylan Gaines 6' 4" 175 FORWARD Junior
3 3 Quentin Goodin 6' 4" 190 GUARD Senior

20 20 DeJhon Irvin 5' 8" 155 GUARD Fresh.
41 41 Grant McQueary 6' 3" 165 FORWARD Fresh.
35 35 Jack Miller 6' 2" 233 FORWARD Senior
30 30 Marcus Moore 5' 10" 150 GUARD Soph.
24 24 Ezra Oliver 6' 0" 165 GUARD Junior
21 21 Eric Quinn 6' 1" 165 FORWARD Senior
2 2 Devin Rafferty 6' 4" 210 FORWARD Senior

33 33 Jarrod Rogers 6' 6" 210 CENTER Senior
10 10 David Sloan 6' 0" 165 GUARD Junior
5 5 TreVon Smith 6' 2" 155 GUARD Fresh.

32 32 Devan Wasson 5' 11" 165 GUARD Fresh.
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& Support Staff:

Assistant Coach: Jordan M Ballard
Assistant Coach: Chris Goodin, Jr.
Assistant Coach (Statistician): Greg Oliver

Team Roster (by jersey number)
Jersey

Home Away Name Ht. Wt. Position Class
2 2 Devin Rafferty 6' 4" 210 FORWARD Senior
3 3 Quentin Goodin 6' 4" 190 GUARD Senior
5 5 TreVon Smith 6' 2" 155 GUARD Fresh.

10 10 David Sloan 6' 0" 165 GUARD Junior
14 14 Dylan Gaines 6' 4" 175 FORWARD Junior
20 20 DeJhon Irvin 5' 8" 155 GUARD Fresh.
21 21 Eric Quinn 6' 1" 165 FORWARD Senior
23 23 Austin Ellis 6' 2" 165 FORWARD Soph.
24 24 Ezra Oliver 6' 0" 165 GUARD Junior
30 30 Marcus Moore 5' 10" 150 GUARD Soph.
32 32 Devan Wasson 5' 11" 165 GUARD Fresh.
33 33 Jarrod Rogers 6' 6" 210 CENTER Senior
35 35 Jack Miller 6' 2" 233 FORWARD Senior
41 41 Grant McQueary 6' 3" 165 FORWARD Fresh.
45 45 Evan Davis 6' 2" 205 CENTER Soph.
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